
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

FLEXIBLE DUCT
MODEL:Yt- B-12-8B/Yt- B-12-25/Yt- B-203-7.6/Yt- B-255-7.6/Yt-

B-12-32/Yt- B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-B-12-32/Yt
-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLEXIBLE DUCT
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NOTE:
1. Avoid sharp encounter a hard object to prevent the piercing duct.
2. Avoid drag on the ground prevent wear the duct.
3. Avoid spark of welding fall down to the duct.
4. Avoid to sun and rain when use. And avoid the stress and damp when
stock.
5. Rang of temperature -20C to +85C, exceed the rang, we need to book.
6. It is not the toy, please keep child away.

PRODUCT PAREMETERS

Model Colour Diameter Length
Yt- B-12-8B Yellow 305mm/12in 7620mm/25ft
Yt- B-12-25 Orange 305mm/12in 7620mm/25ft
Yt- B-203-7.6 Orange 203mm/8in 7620mm/25ft
Yt- B-255-7.6 Orange 255mm/10in 7620mm/25ft
Yt- B-12-32 Orange 305mm/12in 9754mm/32ft
Yt- B-12-16 Orange 305mm/12in 4877mm/16ft
Yt-B-8-5 Orange 203mm/8in 5000mm/16.4ft

Yt-B-250-10 Orange 255mm/10in 9754mm/32ft
Yt-B-8-20 Orange 203mm/8in 6000mm/20ft

Flexible duct made of flam resistant PVC fabric material with spiral steel
reinforced. It is able to endure acid, alkai, oleic acid and high temperature.
And easily to turn, connection and move.There is a metal hanging ring for
every one meter. It has been extensively used in maintaining underground
cable, engine room, crypt, tunnel municipal conduit engineering, machine
shipbuilding engineering, fire flight rescue and other construction in the bad
air environment.
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APPLICATION

APPLICATION:

Connection Method:

Incline 45° at the end of the first duct, then insert to the others steel wire
and pull back, it is air-proof.
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Negative Pressure Air Supply Connection Method:

①Insert one tail ring about45 degrees into the steel ring of another pipe.

②Pull it back, it's airtight.

VENTILATION PIPE STRUCTURE CHART
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames,
Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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B1232/YtB1216/YtB85/YtB25010/YtB820

MODÈLE :  YtB128B/YtB1225/YtB2037.6/YtB2557.6/Yt

CONDUIT  FLEXIBLE

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

« Économisez  la  moitié »,  « Moitié  prix »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  nous  ne  représente  
qu'une  estimation  des  économies  que  vous  pourriez  réaliser  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  
aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  couvre  pas  nécessairement  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  proposons.  

Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  soigneusement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  
nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

Machine Translated by Google
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BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

B1216/YtB85/YtB25010/YtB820

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  nos  produits ?  Vous  avez  besoin  d'assistance  technique ?  N'hésitez  pas  à  

nous  contacter :

MODÈLE :  YtB128B/YtB1225/YtB2037.6/YtB2557.6/YtB1232/Yt

Il  s'agit  de  la  notice  d'utilisation  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  
instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  
clairement  notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  
que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  en  cas  de  
mise  à  jour  technologique  ou  logicielle  de  notre  produit.

CONDUIT  FLEXIBLE

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support
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PARAMÈTRES  DU  PRODUIT

6.  Ce  n'est  pas  un  jouet,  veuillez  garder  l'enfant  à  l'écart.

4.  Évitez  le  soleil  et  la  pluie  lors  de  l'utilisation.  Et  évitez  le  stress  et  l'humidité  lors  de  l'utilisation.

5.  Plage  de  température  20C  à  +85C,  dépasser  la  plage,  nous  devons  réserver.

Conduit  flexible  en  tissu  PVC  ignifuge  avec  spirale  en  acier

3.  Évitez  que  les  étincelles  de  soudure  ne  tombent  dans  le  conduit.

action.

2.  Évitez  de  traîner  sur  le  sol  pour  éviter  l'usure  du  conduit.

1.  Évitez  tout  contact  avec  un  objet  dur  pour  éviter  de  percer  le  conduit.

renforcé.  Il  est  capable  de  supporter  l'acide,  l'alcali,  l'acide  oléique  et  les  températures  élevées.

Et  facile  à  tourner,  à  connecter  et  à  déplacer.  Il  y  a  un  anneau  de  suspension  en  métal  pour

tous  les  mètres.  Il  a  été  largement  utilisé  pour  maintenir  les  réseaux  souterrains

câble,  salle  des  machines,  crypte,  tunnel,  ingénierie  des  conduits  municipaux,  machine

ingénierie  de  construction  navale,  sauvetage  aérien  en  cas  d'incendie  et  autres  travaux  de  construction  dans  le  mauvais

environnement  aérien.

NOTE:

YtB1232

7620  mm/25  pieds

Orange

YtB1216

203  mm/8  po

YtB25010

7620  mm/25  pieds

305  mm/12  pouces

Couleur

YtB128B

Orange

YtB1225

Jaune

255  mm/10  pouces

5000  mm/16,4  pieds

Orange

YtB2557.6

305  mm/12  pouces

Longueur

6000  mm/20  pieds

Orange

YtB85

255  mm/10  pouces

Modèle

7620  mm/25  pieds

305  mm/12  pouces

9754  mm/32  pieds

YtB820

Orange

203  mm/8  po

4877  mm/16  pieds

YtB2037.6

Diamètre

203  mm/8  po

9754  mm/32  pieds

Orange

Orange

305  mm/12  pouces

7620  mm/25  pieds

Orange
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Incliner  à  45°  l'extrémité  du  premier  conduit,  puis  insérer  les  autres  fils  d'acier  et  tirer  

vers  l'arrière,  il  est  étanche  à  l'air.

APPLICATION:

APPLICATION

Méthode  de  connexion :

  3  
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GRAPHIQUE  DE  STRUCTURE  DES  TUYAUX  DE  VENTILATION

�Retirezle,  c'est  hermétique.

�Insérez  un  anneau  de  queue  à  environ  45  degrés  dans  l’anneau  en  acier  d’un  autre  tuyau.

Méthode  de  connexion  de  l'alimentation  en  air  à  pression  négative :

  4  
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REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Australie

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.

Maison,  London  Road,  StainesuponThames,

200  000  CN.

Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET  EASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Adresse :  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Shanghai

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Surrey,  TW18  4AX

ECrossStu  GmbH

60329  FrancfortsurleMain.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,

A/S  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,  Centurion
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Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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B-12-32/Yt-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

MODELL:  Yt-  B-12-8B/Yt-  B-12-25/Yt-  B-203-7.6/Yt-  B-255-7.6/Yt-

„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  nur  eine  
Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  
Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  
zu  den  großen  Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

FLEXIBLER  KANAL

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Sie  haben  Fragen  zu  unseren  Produkten?  Sie  benötigen  technischen  Support?  Dann  kontaktieren  

Sie  uns  gerne:

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  Sie  

das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  Bedienungsanleitung  

vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  dem  Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  

haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  

Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

MODELL:  Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-B-12-32/Yt

FLEXIBLER  KANAL

-  1  -
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PRODUKTPARAMETER

7620  mm/25  Fuß

Orange

Yt-  B-203-7.6

Durchmesser

203  mm/8  Zoll

203  mm/8  Zoll

4877  mm/16  Fuß

9754  mm/32  Fuß

Orange

Yt-  B-12-32

305  mm/12  Zoll

7620  mm/25  Fuß

Orange

Orange

Yt-B-8-5

255  mm/10  Zoll

7620  mm/25  Fuß

Orange

Yt-B-8-20

305  mm/12  Zoll

9754  mm/32  Fuß

Orange

Modell

5000  mm/16,4  Fuß

Orange

Yt-  B-12-25

Gelb

255  mm/10  Zoll

305  mm/12  Zoll

Länge

Yt-  B-255-7.6

6000  mm/20  Fuß

Yt-  B-12-16

203  mm/8  Zoll

7620  mm/25  Fuß

Orange

Yt-  B-12-8B

Yt-B-250-10

Farbe

305  mm/12  Zoll

Aktie.

5.  Temperaturbereich:  -20  °C  bis  +85  °C,  bei  Überschreitung  des  Bereichs  ist  eine  Buchung  erforderlich.

6.  Dies  ist  kein  Spielzeug.  Bitte  halten  Sie  Ihr  Kind  davon  fern.

Und  leicht  zu  drehen,  anzuschließen  und  zu  bewegen.  Es  gibt  einen  Metall-Aufhängering  für

3.  Vermeiden  Sie,  dass  Schweißfunken  in  den  Kanal  fallen.

4.  Vermeiden  Sie  Sonne  und  Regen  bei  der  Verwendung.  Und  vermeiden  Sie  Stress  und  Feuchtigkeit  bei

2.  Vermeiden  Sie  Luftwiderstand  am  Boden  und  verhindern  Sie  so  den  Verschleiß  des  Kanals.

1.  Vermeiden  Sie  den  Kontakt  mit  scharfen,  harten  Gegenständen,  um  ein  Durchstechen  des  Kanals  zu  verhindern.

jeden  Meter.  Es  wird  häufig  bei  der  Instandhaltung  von  unterirdischen

Flexibler  Schlauch  aus  schwer  entflammbarem  PVC-Gewebematerial  mit  Spiralstahl

Kabel,  Maschinenraum,  Krypta,  Tunnel,  kommunale  Leitungstechnik,  Maschine

Schiffbau,  Engineering,  Feuer  Flug  Rettung  und  andere  Bau  in  der  schlechten

Luftumgebung.

verstärkt.  Es  ist  beständig  gegenüber  Säuren,  Laugen,  Ölsäure  und  hohen  Temperaturen.

NOTIZ:

-  2  -
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Am  Ende  des  ersten  Kanals  eine  45°-Neigung  anbringen,  dann  den  Stahldraht  in  den  anderen  

einführen  und  zurückziehen,  er  ist  luftdicht.

Verbindungsmethode:

ANWENDUNG

ANWENDUNG:

-  3  -
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ÿZiehen  Sie  es  zurück,  es  ist  luftdicht.

ÿFühren  Sie  einen  Endring  etwa  im  45-Grad-Winkel  in  den  Stahlring  eines  anderen  Rohrs  ein.

-  4  -

BELÜFTUNGSROHRSTRUKTURDIAGRAMM

Anschlussmethode  für  Unterdruck-Luftversorgung:

Machine Translated by Google



UK  REP

Vertreter  der  EG

Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Australien

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Haus,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,

200000  CN.

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Surrey,  TW18  4AX

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

-  5  -
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Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
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B-12-32/Yt-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

MODELLO:Yt-  B-12-8B/Yt-  B-12-25/Yt-  B-203-7.6/Yt-  B-255-7.6/Yt-

CONDOTTO  FLESSIBILE

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.
"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  

solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  acquistando  determinati  utensili  con  noi  rispetto  ai  
principali  marchi  principali  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  utensili  da  noi  

offerti.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  se  
stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali.

Machine Translated by Google
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HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

Hai  domande  sui  prodotti?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitare  a  contattarci:

-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

MODELLO:Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-B-12-32/Yt

Questa  è  l'istruzione  originale,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  

manuale  prima  di  utilizzare.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  

utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  

perdonarci  se  non  vi  informeremo  di  nuovo  se  ci  sono  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  

nostro  prodotto.

CONDOTTO  FLESSIBILE

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

-  1  -
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PARAMETRI  DEL  PRODOTTO

6.  Non  è  un  giocattolo,  tenere  lontano  il  bambino.

4.  Evitare  il  sole  e  la  pioggia  quando  si  usa.  Evitate  lo  stress  e  l'umidità  quando

5.  Intervallo  di  temperatura  da  -20  °C  a  +85  °C,  se  si  supera  l'intervallo  è  necessario  prenotare.

Condotto  flessibile  in  tessuto  PVC  ignifugo  con  spirale  in  acciaio

3.  Evitare  che  le  scintille  di  saldatura  cadano  nel  condotto.

azione.

2.  Evitare  lo  strisciamento  sul  terreno  per  evitare  l'usura  del  condotto.

1.  Evitare  di  toccare  oggetti  duri  o  taglienti  per  evitare  di  perforare  il  condotto.

rinforzato.  È  in  grado  di  sopportare  acidi,  alcali,  acido  oleico  e  alte  temperature.

E  facile  da  girare,  collegare  e  spostare.  C'è  un  anello  di  sospensione  in  metallo  per

ogni  metro.  È  stato  ampiamente  utilizzato  per  mantenere  il  sottosuolo

cavo,  sala  macchine,  cripta,  tunnel,  ingegneria  delle  condotte  comunali,  macchina

ingegneria  navale,  soccorso  antincendio  e  altre  costruzioni  in  cattive  condizioni

ambiente  aereo.

NOTA:

Yt-B-12-32

7620mm/25  piedi

Arancia

Yt-B-12-16

203  mm/8  pollici

Yt-B-250-10

7620mm/25  piedi

305  mm/12  pollici

Colore

Yt-B-12-8B

Arancia

Yt-B-12-25

Giallo

255  mm/10  pollici

5000mm/16,4  piedi

Arancia

Yt-B-255-7.6

305  mm/12  pollici

Lunghezza

6000mm/20  piedi

Arancia

Yt-B-8-5

255  mm/10  pollici

Modello

7620mm/25  piedi

305  mm/12  pollici

9754  mm/32  piedi

Yt-B-8-20

Arancia

203  mm/8  pollici

4877mm/16  piedi

Yt-B-203-7.6

Diametro

203  mm/8  pollici

9754  mm/32  piedi

Arancia

Arancia

305  mm/12  pollici

7620mm/25  piedi

Arancia

-  2  -
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Inclinare  di  45°  l'estremità  del  primo  condotto,  quindi  inserire  il  filo  d'acciaio  negli  altri  

e  tirare  indietro,  è  a  tenuta  d'aria.

APPLICAZIONE:

APPLICAZIONE

Metodo  di  connessione:

-  3  -
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GRAFICO  DELLA  STRUTTURA  DEL  TUBO  DI  VENTILAZIONE

ÿTiralo  indietro,  è  ermetico.

ÿInserire  un  anello  di  coda  di  circa  45  gradi  nell'anello  di  acciaio  di  un  altro  tubo.

Metodo  di  collegamento  dell'alimentazione  dell'aria  a  pressione  negativa:

-  4  -
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Rappresentante  della  CE

RAPPRESENTANZA  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Australia

CONSULENZA  YH  LIMITATA.

200000  NC.

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Casa,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,

Viale  della  Vittoria,  18/A

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Ufficio  147,  Centurion

Magonza  Landstr.69,

60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

-  5  -
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Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


B1232/YtB1216/YtB85/YtB25010/YtB820

MODELO:  YtB128B/YtB1225/YtB2037.6/YtB2557.6/Yt

CONDUCTO  FLEXIBLE

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

"Ahorre  la  mitad",  "mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  que  utilicemos  solo  representa  
una  estimación  del  ahorro  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  
con  las  principales  marcas  y  no  necesariamente  significa  que  cubra  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  

que  ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  que,  al  realizar  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  cuidadosamente  si  
realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  brindarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.

Machine Translated by Google
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B1216/YtB85/YtB25010/YtB820

¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?  No  dude  en  ponerse  en  contacto  

con  nosotros:

MODELO:  YtB128B/YtB1225/YtB2037.6/YtB2557.6/YtB1232/Yt

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  
instrucciones  del  manual  antes  de  utilizar  el  producto.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  
interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  
producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  Perdónenos  por  no  informarle  
nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  nuestro  producto.

¿NECESITA  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

CONDUCTO  FLEXIBLE

  1  

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



PARÁMETROS  DEL  PRODUCTO

4.  Evite  el  sol  y  la  lluvia  durante  su  uso.  Y  evite  el  estrés  y  la  humedad  cuando

5.  El  rango  de  temperatura  es  de  20  °C  a  +85  °C,  si  se  excede  este  rango,  es  necesario  reservar.

6.  No  es  un  juguete,  manténgalo  alejado  del  niño.

Conducto  flexible  fabricado  en  material  de  tela  de  PVC  resistente  al  fuego  con  espiral  de  acero.

3.  Evite  que  las  chispas  de  soldadura  caigan  al  conducto.

existencias.

2.  Evite  el  arrastre  por  el  suelo  para  evitar  el  desgaste  del  conducto.

1.  Evite  el  contacto  con  objetos  duros  y  afilados  para  evitar  perforar  el  conducto.

Reforzado.  Es  capaz  de  soportar  ácidos,  álcalis,  ácido  oleico  y  altas  temperaturas.

cada  metro.  Se  ha  utilizado  ampliamente  en  el  mantenimiento  de  tuberías  subterráneas.

Cable,  sala  de  máquinas,  cripta,  túnel,  ingeniería  de  conductos  municipales,  máquina

Ingeniería  de  construcción  naval,  rescate  de  incendios  y  otras  construcciones  en  el  mal  estado.
ambiente  aéreo.

Y  es  fácil  de  girar,  conectar  y  mover.  Hay  un  anillo  de  metal  para  colgar.

NOTA:

  2  

Naranja

YtB1232

305  mm/12  pulgadas

7620  mm/25  pies

203  mm/8  pulgadas

4877  mm/16  pies

Naranja

Naranja

Diámetro

YtB2037.6

203  mm/8  pulgadas

9754  mm/32  pies

Modelo

9754  mm/32  pies

YtB820

305  mm/12  pulgadasNaranja

YtB85

255  mm/10  pulgadas

7620  mm/25  pies

Naranja

Longitud

YtB2557.6

305  mm/12  pulgadas

6000  mm/20  pies

YtB1225

Amarillo

255  mm/10  pulgadas

5000  mm/16,4  pies

Naranja

305  mm/12  pulgadas

YtB25010

7620  mm/25  pies

Naranja

YtB128B

Color

YtB1216

203  mm/8  pulgadasNaranja

7620  mm/25  pies

Machine Translated by Google
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SOLICITUD:

SOLICITUD

Método  de  conexión:

Incline  45°  al  final  del  primer  conducto,  luego  inserte  el  otro  cable  de  acero  y  
tire  hacia  atrás,  es  hermético.

Machine Translated by Google



�Tíralo  hacia  atrás,  es  hermético.

�Inserte  un  anillo  de  cola  aproximadamente  45  grados  en  el  anillo  de  acero  de  otra  tubería.

CUADRO  DE  ESTRUCTURA  DE  TUBERÍAS  DE  VENTILACIÓN

Método  de  conexión  del  suministro  de  aire  a  presión  negativa:

  4  
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Australia

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADA.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,  Centurion

200000  MN.

Importado  a  Australia:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

ECrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstraße  69,

60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

Casa,  London  Road,  StainesuponThames,

Surrey,  TW18  4AX

REPRESENTANTE  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

Machine Translated by Google



Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


B-12-32/Yt-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

MODEL:Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-

PRZEWÓD  ELASTYCZNY

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

„Oszczędź  połowę”,  „Połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  stanowią  
jedynie  szacunkowe  oszczędności,  jakie  możesz  uzyskać,  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  
porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  one  objęcie  wszystkich  kategorii  narzędzi  

oferowanych  przez  nas.  Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  aby  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  składając  u  nas  
zamówienie  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami.

Nadal  staramy  się  oferować  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.

Machine Translated by Google
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POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Skontaktuj  się  z  
nami:

-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20
MODEL:Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-B-12-32/Yt

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  
wszystkie  instrukcje.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  
obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  będzie  zależał  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  
Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  
produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  oprogramowania.

PRZEWÓD  ELASTYCZNY

-  1  -

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



4.  Unikaj  słońca  i  deszczu  podczas  użytkowania.  Unikaj  stresu  i  wilgoci  podczas  użytkowania.

5.  Zakres  temperatur  -20C  do  +85C.  Jeśli  przekroczysz  zakres,  konieczna  będzie  rezerwacja.

6.  To  nie  jest  zabawka,  trzymaj  dziecko  z  daleka.

Elastyczny  przewód  wykonany  z  ognioodpornego  materiału  PVC  ze  spiralą  stalową

3.  Unikaj  przedostawania  się  iskier  spawalniczych  do  kanału.

magazyn.

2.  Unikaj  ciągnięcia  po  podłożu,  aby  zapobiec  zużyciu  kanału.

1.  Unikaj  ostrego  kontaktu  z  twardym  przedmiotem,  aby  zapobiec  przebiciu  przewodu.

wzmocniony.  Jest  w  stanie  wytrzymać  kwasy,  zasady,  kwas  oleinowy  i  wysoką  temperaturę.

Łatwo  się  obraca,  łączy  i  przesuwa.  Posiada  metalowy  pierścień  do  zawieszania

co  metr.  Był  szeroko  stosowany  w  utrzymaniu  podziemnych

kabel,  maszynownia,  krypta,  tunel,  inżynieria  przewodów  miejskich,  maszyna

inżynieria  budowy  statków,  lotnictwo  strażackie  i  inne  budownictwo  w  złym  stanie
środowisko  powietrzne.

PAREMETRY  PRODUKTU

NOTATKA:

-  2  -

Pomarańczowy

Yt-B-12-32

305  mm/12  cali

7620  mm/25  stóp

203  mm/8  cali

4877  mm/16  stóp

Pomarańczowy

Pomarańczowy

Średnica

Yt-B-203-7.6

203  mm/8  cali

9754  mm/32  stopy

Model

9754  mm/32  stopy

Yt-B-8-20

305  mm/12  caliPomarańczowy

Yt-B-8-5

255  mm/10  cali

7620  mm/25  stóp

Pomarańczowy

Długość

Yt-B-255-7,6

305  mm/12  cali

6000mm/20  stóp

Yt-B-12-25

Żółty

255  mm/10  cali

5000  mm/16,4  stopy

Pomarańczowy

305  mm/12  cali

Yt-B-250-10

7620  mm/25  stóp

Pomarańczowy

Yt-B-12-8B

Kolor

Yt-B-12-16

203  mm/8  caliPomarańczowy

7620  mm/25  stóp

Machine Translated by Google
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APLIKACJA:

APLIKACJA

Metoda  połączenia:

Nachyl  45°  na  końcu  pierwszego  kanału,  następnie  włóż  do  drugiego  stalowy  
drut  i  pociągnij,  jest  szczelny.

Machine Translated by Google



SCHEMAT  STRUKTURY  RUR  WENTYLACYJNYCH

�Włóż  jeden  pierścień  ogonowy  pod  kątem  około  45  stopni  do  stalowego  pierścienia  innej  rury.

�Odciągnij,  jest  szczelne.

Metoda  podłączania  dopływu  powietrza  podciśnieniowego:

-  4  -
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Australia

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

200000  CN.

Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Szanghaj

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Dom,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Biuro  147,  Centurion

Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,
60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Przedstawiciel  UE

REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

Machine Translated by Google



Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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MODEL:Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-

B-12-32/Yt-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

"Save  Half",  "Half  Price"  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  geven  alleen  een  schatting  van  de  

besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  te  kopen  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  

en  betekent  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  alle  categorieën  gereedschappen  die  wij  aanbieden,  worden  gedekt.  Wij  

herinneren  u  eraan  om  zorgvuldig  te  controleren  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  

topmerken  wanneer  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst.

Wij  streven  er  voortdurend  naar  om  u  gereedschappen  tegen  concurrerende  prijzen  te  leveren.

FLEXIBELE  KANAAL

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  

contact  met  ons  op:

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  handleidingen  zorgvuldig  door  
voordat  u  het  product  gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  
van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  
afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  dat  we  u  niet  
opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  voor  ons  product  zijn.

-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

MODEL:  Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-B-12-32/Yt

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-
garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

FLEXIBELE  KANAAL

-  1  -
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PRODUCTPARAMETERS

9754  mm/32  voet

Oranje

305  mm/12  inch

Yt-B-250-10

Yt-B-12-8B

Kleur

7620mm/25ft

Oranje

Oranje

7620mm/25ft

Yt-B-12-16

203mm/8in

Lengte

Yt-B-255-7.6

305  mm/12  inch

6000mm/20ft

Yt-B-12-25

Geel

255  mm/10  inch

5000mm/16,4ft

Oranje

Model

Yt-B-8-20

305  mm/12  inch

9754  mm/32  voet

Oranje

Oranje

Yt-B-8-5

255  mm/10  inch

7620mm/25ft

Oranje

305  mm/12  inch

Yt-B-12-32

7620mm/25ft

Oranje

4877mm/16ft

203mm/8in

Diameter

Yt-B-203-7.6

203mm/8in

5.  Temperatuurbereik  -20C  tot  +85C,  overschrijdt  het  bereik,  dan  moeten  we  boeken.

6.  Het  is  niet  het  speelgoed,  houd  het  kind  uit  de  buurt.

voorraad.

Flexibele  buis  van  brandwerend  PVC-weefselmateriaal  met  spiraalvormig  staal

3.  Voorkom  dat  er  lasvonken  in  de  leiding  terechtkomen.

4.  Vermijd  zon  en  regen  bij  gebruik.  En  vermijd  stress  en  vocht  bij  gebruik.

2.  Voorkom  dat  de  leiding  over  de  grond  sleept  en  slijt.

1.  Vermijd  scherpe  aanrakingen  met  harde  voorwerpen  om  te  voorkomen  dat  de  keelholte  wordt  doorboord.

versterkt.  Het  is  bestand  tegen  zuur,  alkali,  oliezuur  en  hoge  temperaturen.

En  eenvoudig  te  draaien,  aan  te  sluiten  en  te  verplaatsen.  Er  is  een  metalen  ophangring  voor

kabel,  machinekamer,  crypte,  tunnel,  gemeentelijke  leidingtechniek,  machine

scheepsbouwkunde,  brandweerredding  en  andere  bouwwerkzaamheden  in  de  slechte

luchtomgeving.

elke  meter.  Het  is  uitgebreid  gebruikt  bij  het  onderhouden  van  ondergrondse

OPMERKING:

-  2  -
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Kantel  het  uiteinde  van  de  eerste  buis  45°,  steek  vervolgens  de  staaldraad  in  de  andere  buizen  

en  trek  deze  terug.  Deze  is  luchtdicht.

SOLLICITATIE:

SOLLICITATIE

Verbindingsmethode:

-  3  -
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STRUCTUURSCHEMA  VAN  VENTILATIEPIJP

-  4  -

ÿTrek  het  terug,  het  is  luchtdicht.

ÿPlaats  één  staartring  ongeveer  45  graden  in  de  stalen  ring  van  een  andere  pijp.

Aansluitmethode  voor  negatieve  drukluchttoevoer:

Machine Translated by Google
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Australië

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Huis,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,

200000  CN.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,

E-CrossStu  GmbH

60329  Frankfort  aan  de  Main.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Kantoor  147,  CenturionVK  REP

EC-REP
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Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-

garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support
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B-12-32/Yt-  B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

MODELL:Yt-  B-12-8B/Yt-  B-12-25/Yt-  B-203-7.6/Yt-  B-255-7.6/Yt-

FLEXIBEL  KANAL

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  
bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  
de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  

av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  
du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.
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BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

-B-12-16/Yt-B-8-5/Yt-B-250-10/Yt-B-8-20

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:

MODELL:Yt-B-12-8B/Yt-B-12-25/Yt-B-203-7.6/Yt-B-255-7.6/Yt-B-12-32/Yt

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  

använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  

informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

FLEXIBEL  KANAL

-  1  -

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support
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PRODUKTPAREMETRAR

4.  Undvik  sol  och  regn  vid  användning.  Och  undvika  stress  och  fukt  när

5.  Temperaturintervall  -20C  till  +85C,  överskrid  intervallet,  vi  måste  boka.

6.  Det  är  inte  leksaken,  håll  barnet  borta.

varenda  meter.  Den  har  använts  flitigt  för  att  underhålla  underjorden

3.  Undvik  att  svetsgnista  faller  ner  till  kanalen.

stock.

2.  Undvik  drag  mot  marken  och  förhindra  slitage  på  kanalen.

1.  Undvik  att  stöta  på  ett  hårt  föremål  för  att  förhindra  genomträngning  av  kanalen.

Och  lätt  att  vända,  ansluta  och  flytta.  Det  finns  en  hängring  i  metall  för

förstärkt.  Den  tål  syra,  alkai,  oljesyra  och  höga  temperaturer.

luftmiljö.

skeppsbyggnadsteknik,  brandflygräddning  och  annan  konstruktion  i  det  dåliga

kabel,  maskinrum,  krypta,  tunnel  kommunal  ledningsteknik,  maskin

Flexibel  kanal  tillverkad  av  flambeständigt  PVC-tygmaterial  med  spiralstål

NOTERA:
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Orange

Yt-  B-12-32

305  mm/12  tum

7620  mm/25  fot

203  mm/8  tum

4877  mm/16  fot

Orange

Orange

Diameter

Yt-  B-203-7.6

203  mm/8  tum

9754  mm/32  fot

Modell

9754  mm/32  fot

Yt-B-8-20

305  mm/12  tumOrange

Yt-B-8-5

255  mm/10  tum

7620  mm/25  fot

Orange

Längd

Yt-  B-255-7.6

305  mm/12  tum

6000  mm/20  fot

Yt-  B-12-25

Gul

255  mm/10  tum

5000  mm/16,4  fot

Orange

305  mm/12  tum

Yt-B-250-10

7620  mm/25  fot

Orange

Yt-  B-12-8B

Färg

Yt-  B-12-16

203  mm/8  tumOrange

7620  mm/25  fot
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Luta  45°  i  slutet  av  den  första  kanalen,  sätt  sedan  in  den  i  de  andra  ståltråden  

och  dra  tillbaka,  den  är  lufttät.

ANSÖKAN:

ANSÖKAN

Anslutningsmetod:
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STRUKTURSCHEMA  FÖR  VENTILATIONSRÖR

ÿDra  tillbaka  den,  den  är  lufttät.

ÿSätt  in  en  svansring  cirka  45  grader  i  stålringen  på  ett  annat  rör.

Anslutningsmetod  för  negativt  tryck  lufttillförsel:
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UK  REP

EC  REP

Australien

Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

200  000  CN.

Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Adress:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Tillverkare:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

House,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,

Surrey,  TW18  4AX

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion

Mainzer  Landstr.69,

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

E-CrossStu  GmbH
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